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EMPLOYEE AND LABOUR RELATIONS COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

MEETING 9 
 
Date of Meeting: Wednesday, July 6, 2005  Enquiry: Candy Davidovits 
Time: 9:30 a.m.   Committee Secretary 
Location:  Committee Room 2    416-392-8032 
   City Hall     cdavidov@toronto.ca 
   100 Queen Street West 
   Toronto, ON M5H 2N2 
 
 
Under the Municipal Act, 2001, the Employee and Labour Relations Committee must adopt 
a motion to meet In-camera (privately) and the reason must be given. 
 
Declarations of Interest under the Municipal Conflict of Interest Act 
 
Confirmation of Minutes – June 8, 2005 
 
Deputations/Presentations - A complete list will be distributed at the meeting: 
 
 
Communications/Reports: 
 
1. Schedule of Meetings for 2005 and 2006 
 

Communication (June 23, 2005) from the City Clerk advising that the Employee and 
Labour Relations Committee on June 23, 2005, adopted, in principle, the following 
schedule of Committee meetings for the remainder of 2005 and 2006, subject to any 
request for changes being considered at the next meeting of the Committee: 
 
2005: 
 
Wednesday, July 6, 2005 
Wednesday, September 7, 2005 
Wednesday, October 19, 2005 
Wednesday, November 9, 2005 
 
2006: 
 
Wednesday, January 18, 2006 
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Wednesday, February 22, 2006 
Thursday, March 9, 2006 
Thursday, April 6, 2006 
Wednesday, May 10, 2006 
Monday, June 19, 2006 
Thursday, July 13, 2006 
Tuesday, September 12, 2006 
 

 
2. Status of Collective Bargaining – Verbal Update 

(In-Camera – Labour Relations or Employee Negotiations) 
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